
Top Flight Volleyball Club (Staff)

Name Phone Email Position

Cindy Gritzman 1-630-606-1342 cindygritzman@topflightvbc.com Director

Jason Yeates 1-224-600-0359 jasonyeates@topflightvbc.com Program Manager

Sean Gritzman 1-847-212-8205 seangritzman@topflightvbc.com Owner

Alexis Thelen 1-630-927-5700 alexisthelen@topflightvbc.com Coach

Amy Zapata 1-224-650-0123 amyzapata@topflightvbc.com Coach

Andy Kownacki 1-630-464-0329 andykownacki@topflightvbc.com Coach / Program Manager

Bob Jones 1-630-846-4193 bobjones@topflightvbc.com Coach

Ben Marquez 1-773-397-2376 benmarquez@topflightvbc.com Coach

Brian Coffman 1-847-873-9067 briancoffman@topflightvbc.com Coach

Brian Rydz 1-847-849-9179 brianrydz@topflightvbc.com Coach

Cindy Cavanagh 1-630-470-1164 cindycavanagh@topflightvbc.com Coach / Program Manager

Dana Pautsch 1-847-682-8962 danapautsch@topflightvbc.com Coach

David Joyce 1-847-682-6102 davidjoyce@topflightvbc.com Coach

Garrett Schrader 1-630-715-1582 garrettschrader@topflightvbc.com Coach

Gracelyn Smith 1-509-591-2463 gracelynsmith@topflightvbc.com Coach

Jake Mendel 1-224-238-0260 jakemendel@topflightvbc.com Coach

Jenny Wilson 1-630-417-3352 jennywilson@topflightvbc.com Coach

Jessica Vasalos 1-224-766-9038 jessicavasalos@topflightvbc.com Coach

John Wiese 1-847-877-4514 johnwiese@topflightvbc.com Coach

Juan Solano 1-815-562-7785 juansolano@topflightvbc.com Coach

Kim Floyd 1-847-431-3877 kimfloyd@topflightvbc.com Coach

Kristen Peara 1-847-361-3289 kristenpeara@topflightvbc.com Coach

Maizie Martin 1-810-280-2341 maiziemartin@topflightvbc.com Coach

Mary Staehlin 1-847-508-2670 marystaehlin@topflightvbc.com Coach

Meghan Blahnik 1-630-244-0180 meghanblahnik@topflightvbc.com Coach / Travel Coordinator

Meaghan Yeates 1-847-287-4397 meaghanyeates@topflightvbc.com Coach

Melanie Figueroa 1-630-589-6517 melaniefigueroa@topflightvbc.com Coach

Michelle Schrader 1-630-788-6537 michelleschrader@topflightvbc.com Coach

Mike Euliano 1-630-666-4318 mikeeuliano@topflightvbc.com Fitness Trainer / Marketing

Mitch Wiskirchen 1-847-321-8868 mitchwiskirchen@topflightvbc.com Coach

Natalie Freeman 1-847-989-7780 nataliefreeman@topflightvbc.com Coach

Nate Nesbit 1-630-209-6283 natenesbit@topflightvbc.com Coach

Nick Wiskirchen 1-847-321-1464 nickwiskirchen@topflightvbc.com Coach

Rachael Hofmann 1-847-624-2208 rachaelhofmann@topflightvbc.com Coach

Ramon Borrero 1-847-235-0789 ramonborrero@topflightvbc.com Coach

Sarah House 1-224-622-4782 sarahhouse@topflightvbc.com Coach

Sophia Robson 1-847-830-2014 sophiarobson@topflightvbc.com Coach

Stacey Wernert 1-847-873-2528 staceywernert@topflightvbc.com Coach

Steven Kay 1-224-383-4529 stevenkay@topflightvbc.com Coach

Teresa Krog 1-847-738-6522 teresakrog@topflightvbc.com Coach

William Benenhaley 1-760-224-7691 williambenenhaley@topflightvbc.com Coach
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